Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu
Mon
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Thu
Mon
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Mon
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Tue

5/27/2025
5/29/2025
6/3/2025

6/5/2025

6/12/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025
6/19/2025

5/27/2025
5/29/2025
6/3/2025

6/5/2025

6/12/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025
6/19/2025

5/27/2025
5/29/2025
6/3/2025

6/5/2025

6/10/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025
6/19/2025

5/27/2025
5/29/2025
6/3/2025

6/5/2025

6/10/2025
6/12/2025
6/17/2025
6/19/2025

5/27/2025

May 18, 2025

7:30pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

8:30pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

5:30pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm

5:30pm

'S

'S

VS

VS

VS

VS

'S

'S
VS

'S
'S

'S

VS

VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

'S

'S

Team Schedules

2025 PBC Summer Gateway

Gateway W:0 L:0 T:0

Peters Twp.
Woodland Hills
Plum

Shaler

Franklin Regional
Elizabeth Forward
Penn Hills
Johnstown

Franklin Regional W:0 L:0 T:0

Quaker Valley
Penn Hills
Elizabeth Forward
Johnstown
Gateway

Plum

Fox Chapel
Woodland Hills

PlumW:0L:0T:0

Avonworth
Elizabeth Forward
Gateway

North Allegheny
South Allegheny
Franklin Regional
Woodland Hills
Johnstown

Woodland Hills W:0 L:0 T:0

Hampton
Gateway
Allderdice
Elizabeth Forward
Central Catholic
Johnstown

Plum

Franklin Regional

Elizabeth Forward W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon

North A Court 3

Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School

North A Court 2
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
North Hills Aux
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
North A Court 2
Gateway High School

North A Court 2

Gateway High School
Gateway High School
North A Court 2

Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School

North A Court 1

Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School

North A Court 3



Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Tue

Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Tue

Tue
Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Thu

Tue

5/29/2025
6/3/2025

6/5/2025

6/10/2025
6/12/2025
6/16/2025
6/17/2025

5/27/2025
5/27/2025
6/5/2025

6/5/2025

6/12/2025
6/12/2025
6/19/2025
6/19/2025

5/29/2025
6/17/2025

6/10/2025
6/17/2025

6/10/2025

6/10/2025

6/3/2025

6/5/2025

5/27/2025

May 18, 2025

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm

6:30pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

8:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm

5:30pm

VS
VS
VS
'S
'S

'S
'S

VS

'S

'S

VS

Team Schedules

2025 PBC Summer Gateway

Plum

Franklin Regional
Woodland Hills
West Mifflin
Johnstown
Gateway

Central Catholic

Johnstown W:0 L:0 T:0

Mars

North Allegheny
North Hills
Franklin Regional
Elizabeth Forward
Woodland Hills
Plum

Gateway

Penn Hills W:0 L:0 T:0

Franklin Regional
Gateway

Central Catholic W:0 L:0 T:0

Woodland Hills
Elizabeth Forward

West Mifflin W:0 L:0 T:0

Elizabeth Forward

South Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Plum

Allderdice W:0 L:0 T:0

Woodland Hills

Shaler W:0 L:0 T:0

Gateway

Hampton W:0 L:0 T:0

Woodland Hills

Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School

North A Court 2

North A Court 2

North Hills High School
North Hills Aux
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School
Gateway High School

Gateway High School
Gateway High School

Gateway High School
Gateway High School

Gateway High School

Gateway High School

Gateway High School

Gateway High School

North A Court 1



Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue
Thu

Tue

Tue

Thu

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025
6/5/2025

5/27/2025

6/17/2025

6/5/2025

May 18, 2025

8:30pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

5:30pm

7:30pm
7:00pm

6:30pm

8:00pm

6:00pm

Team Schedules
2025 PBC Summer Gateway

Quaker Valley W:0 L:0 T:0
Franklin Regional North A Court 2
Moon W:0 L:0 T:0

Elizabeth Forward North A Court 3
Peters Twp. W:0 L:0 T:0

Gateway North A Court 3
Avonworth W:0 L:0 T:0

Plum North A Court 2

North Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

vs Johnstown North A Court 2
Plum North A Court 2

Mars W:0 L:0 T:0
vs Johnstown North A Court 2
Fox Chapel W:0 L:0 T:0
Franklin Regional North A Court 2
North Hills W:0 L:0 T:0

Johnstown North Hills High School
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